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OPEN TRIAL

1400 Metres 10.30 AM
Knot Dancing  (Royston Carr) 1
Hamogany (John Blacker) 2
Johnnie Pinch  (John Keys) 3

Miss Darkside (NZ) (John Keys) 4
OPEN TRIAL

800 Metres $ 10.45 AM
Nev's Boy (Mark Everett) 1

Golden Meadow  (Stuart Gandy) 2
Lovin' Bev  (Sigrid Carr) 3
Nicco The Greek (John Keys) 4
Zulu Angel  (John Blacker) 5

2YO TRIAL (1)

2-Y-O.

800 Metres $ 11.00 AM
Don't Give Up  (Stuart Gandy) 1
Angel Sphere  (John Luttrell) 2
Sky Eagle (John Blacker) 3
Silver Dagger (Jessie Bazan) T Baker 4
Kissed By Mist  (John Blacker) 5
Transom (Imogen Miller) 6

2YO TRIAL (2)

2-Y-O.

800 Metres $ 11.15 AM
Smiffy  (Mark Everett) 1
Argyll Diamond  (Rhonda Hall) 2
Snow Eagle (Jessie Bazan) T Baker 3
Wild Nights  (John Blacker) 4
Autumn Glory  (Imogen Miller) 5
Expostar (John Blacker) 6

3YO TRIAL

3-Y-O.

800 Metres $ 11.30 AM
No More Rocks (Jessie Bazan) 1
Gazza's Spirit  (John Luttrell) 2
The Last Hurrah  (Sarah Cotton) 3

Wednesday's Boss  (Jessie Bazan) T Baker 4
Scrabble Player  (Sigrid Carr)
Steel Blue (John Luttrell)
Sunrise At Kirra  (Rhonda Hall)
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MAIDEN/CLASS 3 TRIAL (1)
3-Y-O & Up. CI3.

800 Metres $

Periwinkle  (Sigrid Carr)

Kitty Purring  (Ray Worbey)

Noxious (Stephen Shaw)

Spinhof  (John Luttrell)

MAIDEN/CLASS 3 TRIAL (2)
3-Y-O & Up. CI3.

800 Metres $

Smash 'N' Grab  (Amanda Jones)

Gee Gees Choris  (Stephen Lockhart)

Speedypin  (Walter McShane)

Our Indulgence (John Blacker)

Arrowed (Adrian Duggan)

JUMPOUT

800 Metres

Goddess Of Rock  (John Keys)
Turf Puzzle (John Keys)

Tina (John Blacker)

JUMPOUT

800 Metres

Baybougg (John Blacker)
BubblesNTroubles (Imogen Miller)
Hissy Miss  (John Blacker)

JUMPOUT

800 Metres

Bunker Jack  (John Blacker)
Dexter Dan (John Blacker)
Light Force  (Rhonda Hall)

11.45 AM
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12.15 PM
1
2
3

12.30 PM
1
2
3

12.45 PM
1
2
3




